6788- plan holders list, Thurs. 3/8/12

PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL
3/8/2012 824 AM
6788|County Materials Reod Monthie 3725 Lexington Ave. Madison  [WI 53714{608-244-1381 | 121[608-244-0656 [rod. monthie@countymaterials.com Both 2/29/2012
B8788}yahara materials michael udelhofen [Po277 waunakee |wi |53597- 508-849-4182 |- 808-849-5062 |mike@yahara.com Both 21292012
8788 Speedway Sand & Graval Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 [Middleton (Wi |53562- 608-836-1071 | 221|608-836-7485 |janice@spesdwaysg.com Email 2/29/2012
6788| Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand 1508 South Nine Mound Road  [Verona W1 [53593- 608-848-5891 |- 1608-848-5982 |jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 2/29/2012
5788/ Rawson Contractors Jon Servi 313 W. Beltline Hwy. Suite 200 |Madison  |WI |53713- 608-237-3197 | 103|608-271-8277 |jservi@rawsoncontractors.com Email 2/29/2012
8758{Payne & Dolan Inc. Doug Guthrie 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg  [WI |53583- £0B-845-8900 |- 808-845-8884 | llanger@payneanddolan.com Both 2/28/2012
MILWAUK .
6788|Builders Exchange of Wisconsin Sandi Halliburton {11331 West Rogers Street EE Wi [53227- A14-763-1520 |- [414-783-2800 | milwaukee@bxwi.com Email 2/28/2012
G788[raymond p callell jim sponem 2401 vondron rd madison  Iwi |53718- £808-222-3180 12[808-222-2753 |jsponem@rpcatieli.com Both 3/1/2012
6788| WK Construction Co. Inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valley Road Middeiton Wi |53562- 608-836-4424 | 304|608-836-4691 |pluedike@wk-construction.com Both 3/1/2012
EDGERTO
£6788[JW SCHULTZ CONSTRUCTION JASON SCHULTZ 143 US HWY 51 N N Wyl 53534(608-884-4720 |- 508-884-9349 IADMINISTRATOR@JWSCHULTZ NET  |Email 3/2/2012
Cotfage
6788|RG Huston Company Inc. Chris Pulvermacher | 2561 Coffeytown Road Grove Wl 153527- 508-255-9223 |-  1808-838-5936 |cpulvermacher@rghuston.com Both 3/1/2012
8788|8 & L Underground and Trucking Inc[Dana Fjelstad PO BOX 100 Merrimac  |WI [53561- 508-493-4149 [-  1608-493-41560 |slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 3/2/2012
Cross 53528-
8788|Living Landscapes LL.C Jacob Niesen PO Box 175 Plains Wi 19745 508-438-6355 |- 808-831-4817 [iiving.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 3/6/2012
6788 Capitofl Undergreund Inc, Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairle (Wl }53580- 608-318-1585 |- 808-318-1589 [estimating@capitolunderground. net Both 3/6/2012
6788|Mega Rentals Inc. Will Petersen 2541 Advance Road Madison Wi 153718- 608-222-8B055 |- 808-222-8091 [wpetersen@megarantalsine.com Email 3/6/2012
Cross 53528-
6788|Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PC Box 175 Plains Wi (9745 B808-438-8355 |- 808-831-4817 {living. landscapes@yahoo.com Email 3/7/2012
8788} Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5580 Monona Drive Monona W |53718- 608-244-3554 |- 608-244-9113 |mhackel@homburginc.com Email 3/7/2012
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Wingra Stone Company

2975 Kapec Rd.
P.O. Box 44284

Madison, WI 53744-4284
| (608)271-5555/Fax (508)271-0791




